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The 2017 TAT Amateur

& Under HDC Standings
Name - Hometown

Guillen, Marco - , MEX

Godden, Bob - Las Vegas, NV

Pina, Hector - , MEX

Alarcio, Jamescart - Pomona, CA
Agoncillo, Annaliza - Long Beach, CA
Sujo, Phillip - Anaheim, CA
Elechiguerra, Seve

Horn, Jimmie - Greer, SC

Soto, Steve - Port Orchard, WA
Gneiting, Timothy - Aberdeen, ID
Yadao, Robert - Las Vegas, NV
Zabelt-Eschert, Rene - Floersheim, Germany
Martin, Chris - Seneca, SC

Nietsch, Johann - Ostfildern, Germany
Howington, Steven - San Diego, CA
Viramontes, Armando - , MEX
Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ

Olis, Leo - Las Vegas, NV

Klusmann Jr., John - Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Roethle, James Jr, - Casa Grande, AZ
Elechiguerra, Seve

Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ

Yerage, Lou - Porter Ranch, CA
Pretlove, Billy - Phoenix, AZ
Sierra, Eliott - San Ysidro, CA
Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ
Laguardia, Dominador - El1 Monte, CA
Flores, Patrick - Carson, CA
Viramontes, Armando - , MEX
Brackett, Jeff - Peoria, AZ
Inoshita, Dave - Scottsdale, AZ

Fly, Christopher - Tacoma, WA

St. Angelo, Talia - Temple City, CA
Dovers, Jennifer - Sierra Vista, AZ
Allen, James - Las Vegas, NM

Sager, Michael - Las Vegas, NV
Wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY
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Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA
Slycord, Micheal - Longmont, CO
Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA
St. Angelo, Talia - Temple City, CA
Hale, Shawna

Inoshita, Dave - Scottsdale, AZ
Pastrana, Ricky - Eastvale, CA
Gneiting, Timothy - Aberdeen, ID
Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ

Taino, Jeff - Chino Hills, CA

Van Duser, Brett - Perry, NY
Lopez, Eligio

Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ

Ashley, Joe - Goodyear, AZ
Klusmann Jr., John - Rancho Cucamonga,
Wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY
Teh, Carlito - Fair Oaks Ranch, Ca
Brackett, Bill - Buckeye, AZ
Thnen, Alden - Harrisburg, SD
Jones, Shane - Hyde Park, UT
Silva, Leo - Long Beach, CA

Allen, James - Las Vegas, NM

Mayo, Manuel Jr - La Mesa, CA
Evans, Ty - Campbell, CA

Heredia, Manuel - , MEX

Phillips, Nick - Tucson, AZ

Pina, Hector - , MEX

Dovers, Jennifer - Sierra Vista, AZ
Owl, Brandon - YUma, AZ

Owl, Brandon - YUma, AZ

Wise, Parker - San Jacinro, CA
Martinez, George - Lewisville, Tx

& Under HDC Standings

Name - Hometown

Co, John Henry - Los Angeles, CA

Go, Fred - West Covina, CA

Crawford, Mike - Las Vegas, NV
Iredale, Kenneth - Banbury, UK
Ocampo, Rocky - Castro Valley, CA
Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC

Young, Jo - Torrance, CA

Washington, Aaron - Brentwood, CA
Sanders, David - Capistrano Beach, CA

Pfeffer, John - Lakewood, CA

Sanders, David - Capistrano Beach, CA
Olis, Renee - Las Vegas, NV

Jucal, Rowie - Coving, CA

Ting, Jessica - Los angeles, CA
Pamintuan, Jaimee

Marquez, Beatriz - Burbank, CA

575
570
565
564
559
557
554
550
550
549
547
546
546
538
537
531
531
528
527
526
522
521
518
514
512
508
505
473
446
437
278
174

Pins

759
708
677
667
665
651
650
638
637
636
635
634
634
634
633
625

Prize

Daily Leader $250

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

to
to
to
to
to

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Gabriel, JeJe - Pomona, CA
Narciso, Henry - Baldwin Park, CA
Jablan, Mamerto - Los Angeles, CA
Voeltz, Matt - West Valley, UT
Olis, Renee - Las Vegas, NV

Ele, William - Panorama, CA
Villaroman, Ted - Orange, CA
Bartoszek, Thomas - Lenox, MI
Voeltz, Matt - West Valley, UT
Cardenas, Anibal - , MEX

McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV

Smith, Pete - Glendale, CA

Smith, Pete - Glendale, CA
Garcia, Jessica - Artesia, CA
Alcala, Carlos

Pfeffer, John - Lakewood, CA
Griffiths, Chase - Nibley, UT

Roethle, James Sr. - Casa Grande,
Marquez, Beatriz - Burbank, CA
Barraca, Jonathan - Anaheim, CA
Gneiting, Daniel - Pocatello, ID
Castillo, Diego - , MEX

Zamora, Freddy - Torrance, CA
Finner, Melvin - Los Angeles, CA
Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR
Fleri, Joseph - Maspeth, NY
Ocampo, Rocky - Castro Valley, CA
Smith, Ryan - Perry, NY

Van Battum, Jay - alta lsdfsjdbfhgsl,

Zamora, Freddy - Torrance, CA
Baker, Tom

Middle 36-53 Standings
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Name - Hometown

Biondi, Tony - Davenport, FL
Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
Jones, Keith - Little River, SC
Clark, Mark - Charlotte, NC
Webster, Monyalo - Aberdeen, MD
Espriu, Felipe - Marana, AZ
Ratliff, Darrel

Knuth, Tony - Oceanside, CA
Albert, Mike - Little River, SC

Barnett, Eric - Marshfield, MO
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ

Drake, Bob - Moore Park, CA
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
Marquez, Chris (R) - Whittier, CA
Ratliff, Darrel

Lopez, Lance

Krafft, James - Anchorage, AK
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Gomez, Jorge Carlos - , MEX
Gomez, Jorge Carlos - , MEX
Richards, Mike - Lake Havasu, AZ
Drake, Bob - Moore Park, CA
Rede, Edward - El1 Paso, TX
Rosenau, Bob - Redding, CA
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
Espriu, Felipe - Marana, AZ
Fairow, David - Beaumert
Roberts, Mike - Lake worth, FL
Knuth, Tony - Oceanside, CA
Giguere, Tim - Worwick, RI
Boyd, Kurt - Coral Springs, FL
Farmer, Stephen - Planton, FL
Rosenau, Bob - Redding, CA
Hillen, Mike

Black, Gregory Jr. - Morrow, GA
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ
Velarde, Greg - West Covina, CA
Frazer, Clint - Resrada, CA
Pavilack, David - Hollywood, FL
Dich, Kenneth - Richmond, VA
Frazer, Clint - Resrada, CA
Lett, Zachary - Miami, FL

Wilt, Jason - San Diego, CA
Fairow, David - Beaumert
Kearney, Shawn - Phoenix, AZ
Roberts, Steve - Goodyear, AZ

Standings

Name - Hometown

Do, Vuong (U) - Anaheim, CA

Yamakawa, Keith (M) - Porter ranch, CA
Tajiri, Josh (U) - San Jose, CA
Lazarus, Matthew (U) - Sunrise, FL

Do, Vuong (U) - Anaheim, CA

Clark, Mark - Charlotte, NC

Tajiri, Josh (U) - San Jose, CA
Yamakawa, Keith (M) - Porter ranch, CA
Byrd, Michael (M) - Bradenton, FL
Fazio, Bradley (M) - Columbus, OH

Byrd, Michael (M) - Bradenton, FL

Hale, Bob (M) - Mt. Washington, KY
Young, Mark (M) - N. Las Vegas, NV
Santos, Eduardo (S) - San Jose, CA
Glendenning, Matt (M) - Lakeland, FL
Sanicolas, Randy (M) - chula wvista, CA
Torres, Joe (S) - Sylmar, CA

Senior 54+ Over Standings
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Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK
Hebner, Dean - Vancouver, WA

Hara, Rick - Arlington Heights, IL
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK
Chapman, Mike - Garden City, MI
Cordova, Dale - Pueblo, CO

Hara, Rick - Arlington Heights, IL

Clark, Michael - Sacramento, CA
Abing, Chris - Cerritos, CA
Dekker, Steve - Tucson, AZ

Dempsey, Jim - Avondale, AZ
Pollard, Dale - Tucson, AZ
Greenwood, James - Covington, LA
Eales, Warren - Chandler, AZ
Chapman, Mike - Garden City, MI
Funds, Steven - Lakeland, FL
Neeley, Bill - Chino Hills, CA
Dekker, Steve - Tucson, AZ
Clark, Michael - Sacramento, CA
Bickel, Monty - Colorado Springs, CO
Gneiting, Jay - Pocatello, ID
Neeley, Bill - Chino Hills, CA
Gneiting, Jay - Pocatello, ID
Olivas, Henry - Santa Fe, NM
Seranno, Victor - Naples, FL

Under 35 AGE Standings

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Booker, Deeronn - Anaheim, CA
Foster, Cameron - Eagle Mountain, UT
Valleau, Shane - Tempe, AZ

Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY

Hott, Brandon - Largo, FL

Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ
Mandell, Justin - Orlando, FL
Watanabe, Alex - Henderson, NV
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY

Zweig, Matthew - Suprise, AZ
Testa, Frank - Akron, OH

Zweig, Matthew - Suprise, AZ
Letayf, Walid - , MEX

Martinez, Gabriel - Long Beach, CA
Foster, Cameron - Eagle Mountain, UT
Ortiz, Steven

Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ
Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, Canada
Allred, Brandon - Las Vegas, NV
Booker, Deeronn - Anaheim, CA
Jackson, Jorien - LAveen, AZ
Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, Canada
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Tisdale, Chandler - Fayettville, AR
Hansen, James - El Cerrito, CA
Martin, Kyndall - Springfield, MO
Davis, RB - Chula Vista, CA

Hagler, David - Las Vegas, NV
Smith, Daijon

Stubaus, Mark - Fort Lauderdale, FL
Watanabe, Alex - Henderson, NV
Myers, Mark - Phoenix, AZ

Davis, RB - Chula Vista, CA
Yttreness, Joshua - Sioux Falls, SD
Jackson, Jorien - LAveen, AZ
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566
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558
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